
Categoría P. Cat Equipo T. Neto RitmoPos Nombre Dorsal

TANDAS 6K
DESAFIO DE GUERREROS VALENCIA 2019

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

1 OSCAR LOPEZ MOLINA 31-40 MASC 1 INDEPENDIENTE11620 13:51 min/km01:23:08

2 RAMON BORJA ALMINYANA 15-30 MASC 112190 14:06 min/km01:24:39

3 PABLO CHAVARRI ARRANZ 15-30 MASC 2 INDEPENDIENTE11219 14:24 min/km01:26:28

4 PATRICK JEAN ISKENDERIAN ANTELO 15-30 MASC 3 Guerreros CrossFit Valencia11561 14:46 min/km01:28:41

5 ELOY BOLOS BON 15-30 MASC 4 INDEPENDIENTE11128 15:20 min/km01:32:02

6 FERRAN MORENO LLOPIS 15-30 MASC 5 INDEPENDIENTE11758 15:32 min/km01:33:14

7 ANTANAS LIAUGMINAS 41-50 MASC 1 INDEPENDIENTE11597 15:39 min/km01:33:57

8 SERGIO MARTINEZ FONTE 31-40 MASC 2 INDEPENDIENTE11672 16:12 min/km01:37:17

9 BORJA TRILLO MAYOR 15-30 MASC 6 INDEPENDIENTE12108 16:23 min/km01:38:21

10 PABLO HERRERO 15-30 MASC 7 INDEPENDIENTE12171 16:33 min/km01:39:18

11 MANUEL SANCHEZ SEGALINI 31-40 MASC 3 INDEPENDIENTE12182 16:45 min/km01:40:34

12 ALBERTO MURILLO MARTINEZ 31-40 MASC 4 INDEPENDIENTE12177 16:48 min/km01:40:52

13 JOSE PLAUSIDES JOVER SANCHEZ 41-50 MASC 2 INDEPENDIENTE11575 17:05 min/km01:42:30

14 SEAN ALEXANDER WRIGHT 15-30 MASC 8 INDEPENDIENTE12183 17:30 min/km01:45:05

15 ANTONIO VILANOVA FRIAS 31-40 MASC 5 INDEPENDIENTE12146 17:32 min/km01:45:12

16 ANDRES TUDELA FERRANDO 15-30 MASC 9 INDEPENDIENTE12111 17:43 min/km01:46:21

17 FERNANDO GOMEZ RUBIO 15-30 MASC 10 INDEPENDIENTE11477 17:48 min/km01:46:51

18 JOSE MARIA CASANOVA SANCHEZ 41-50 MASC 3 INDEPENDIENTE11193 18:01 min/km01:48:09

19 VICENTE ANGEL ESTEPA SAEZ 31-40 MASC 6 INDEPENDIENTE11321 18:04 min/km01:48:25

20 ALEX ALONSO FRANCO 15-30 MASC 11 TONIALEX11032 18:14 min/km01:49:24

21 JOSE MIGUEL GARCIA FLORES 15-30 MASC 12 INDEPENDIENTE11410 18:29 min/km01:50:59

22 JENNI GIL 15-30 FEM 1 INDEPENDIENTE11454 18:33 min/km01:51:19

23 ANTONIO TOROSIAN 31-40 MASC 7 INDEPENDIENTE12092 18:37 min/km01:51:42

24 DANIEL GARCIA MARTINEZ 15-30 MASC 13 INDEPENDIENTE11422 18:40 min/km01:52:05

25 SERGIO MASCARELL GARCIA 15-30 MASC 14 INDEPENDIENTE11704 19:00 min/km01:54:03

26 EDGAR APARISI ESPINOS 15-30 MASC 15 INDEPENDIENTE11050 19:01 min/km01:54:10

27 PACO LOPEZ MARTIN 15-30 MASC 16 211617 19:02 min/km01:54:12

28 RUBEN MORILLO RUEDA 15-30 MASC 17 INDEPENDIENTE11764 19:04 min/km01:54:27

29 ALBERTO SERRAL NAVARRO 15-30 MASC 18 Entrena Diferente11047 19:08 min/km01:54:51

30 RAQUEL MARTIN BLAZQUEZ 15-30 FEM 2 INDEPENDIENTE11659 19:16 min/km01:55:41

31 JESUS MARTIN BLAZQUEZ 15-30 MASC 19 INDEPENDIENTE11658 19:17 min/km01:55:42

32 MANUEL RIVES LOPEZ 31-40 MASC 8 INDEPENDIENTE11943 19:39 min/km01:57:54

33 SERGIO TUR CASTELLO 15-30 MASC 20 INDEPENDIENTE12114 19:45 min/km01:58:30

34 FRAN ESTRUCH FEMENIA 15-30 MASC 21 INDEPENDIENTE11324 19:45 min/km01:58:34

35 RAUL RUBIO MUNOZ 31-40 MASC 9 INDEPENDIENTE11975 19:47 min/km01:58:44

36 ENRIQUE MARTIN NOBOA IBARBURU 31-40 MASC 10 INDEPENDIENTE11792 19:47 min/km01:58:45

37 SUSO ANDRES REDON 31-40 MASC 11 INDEPENDIENTE11041 19:50 min/km01:59:02

38 CRISTOBAL PEINADO RAMIREZ 31-40 MASC 12 INDEPENDIENTE11846 19:52 min/km01:59:16

39 MARIO BANOS PIZARRO 31-40 MASC 13 INDEPENDIENTE11084 20:04 min/km02:00:28

40 ANGEL HITA RODES 15-30 MASC 22 ESTUDIOFIT11546 20:08 min/km02:00:51

41 ALEJANDRO LAW ROCA 15-30 MASC 23 ESTUDIOFIT11590 20:08 min/km02:00:51

42 DANIEL CANAS HERRERO 15-30 MASC 24 INDEPENDIENTE11170 20:09 min/km02:00:55

43 JAIME CANAS HERRERO 31-40 MASC 14 INDEPENDIENTE11169 20:12 min/km02:01:15

44 YAIZA ORTI 15-30 FEM 3 INDEPENDIENTE11808 20:17 min/km02:01:45

45 ROBERTO BLASCO LOZANO 31-40 MASC 15 INDEPENDIENTE11123 20:17 min/km02:01:46
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46 ALISTAIR EDWARDS 31-40 MASC 16 Guerreros CrossFit Valencia11303 20:19 min/km02:01:55

47 GEORGI DESHANOV DESHANOVA 31-40 MASC 17 Guerreros CrossFit Valencia11280 20:19 min/km02:01:56

48 CARLOS ROSO GIL 15-30 MASC 25 Guerreros CrossFit Valencia11969 20:19 min/km02:01:56

49 ALBA BELTRAN 15-30 FEM 4 Guerreros CrossFit Valencia11107 20:20 min/km02:02:00

50 RAUL ESCAMILLA ABELLAN 41-50 MASC 412186 20:37 min/km02:03:42

51 SANDRO PEREZ GONZALEZ 15-30 MASC 26 resirunners11864 20:37 min/km02:03:44

52 SALVADOR FAJARDO ARENAS 15-30 MASC 27 resirunners11330 20:38 min/km02:03:51

53 ANGEL FERRER HERNANDEZ 15-30 MASC 28 resirunners11353 20:39 min/km02:03:56

54 ROBERTO CARLOS HERRERO ALIAGA 41-50 MASC 5 INDEPENDIENTE11542 20:39 min/km02:03:58

55 ANTONIO GIL TORRES 15-30 MASC 29 INDEPENDIENTE11459 20:43 min/km02:04:20

56 ALFONSO PEREZ TUDELA 31-40 MASC 18 INDEPENDIENTE11876 20:43 min/km02:04:23

57 VICENTE JOSE PUIG BORT 31-40 MASC 19 INDEPENDIENTE11910 20:47 min/km02:04:44

58 ALFONSO SOUSA FERNANDEZ 15-30 MASC 30 INDEPENDIENTE12070 20:47 min/km02:04:45

59 OSCAR MUNOZ TORRALBA 15-30 MASC 31 INDEPENDIENTE11779 20:52 min/km02:05:12

60 ANTONIO MARTINEZ ORTIZ 31-40 MASC 20 TONIALEX11691 21:03 min/km02:06:21

61 JOSE MANUEL PONTE ORTIZ 31-40 MASC 21 INDEPENDIENTE11899 21:04 min/km02:06:28

62 ALMUDENA GARCIA MOLINA 31-40 FEM 1 Valencia Netball11424 21:07 min/km02:06:42

63 IVAN PAZO FLOREZ 15-30 MASC 32 Valencia Netball11842 21:07 min/km02:06:43

64 DAVID GARCIA RODRIGUEZ 15-30 MASC 33 INDEPENDIENTE11433 21:17 min/km02:07:47

65 DANIEL GONZALEZ IGLESIAS 31-40 MASC 22 INDEPENDIENTE11494 21:18 min/km02:07:52

66 JUAN RICARDO VILLORA MARTINEZ 41-50 MASC 6 INDEPENDIENTE12154 21:30 min/km02:09:01

67 MARIA BELDA DONAT 15-30 FEM 5 OCR Amicx11098 21:39 min/km02:09:58

68 VICENTE CONEJERO TORRO 31-40 MASC 23 OCR Amicx11231 21:39 min/km02:09:59

69 MACARENA GARCIA MORA 15-30 FEM 6 OCR Amicx11425 21:40 min/km02:10:05

70 PEDRO CASTILLO CASTILLO 31-40 MASC 24 INDEPENDIENTE11201 21:41 min/km02:10:07

71 MANUEL LARA GIMENO 31-40 MASC 25 INDEPENDIENTE11585 21:41 min/km02:10:09

72 LAURA CERVERA CANTERO 15-30 FEM 7 INDEPENDIENTE11212 21:43 min/km02:10:18

73 JOSE DAVID ACEBRON BEYTE 31-40 MASC 26 INDEPENDIENTE11002 21:44 min/km02:10:25

74 ANA LOSAR SOGUES COLOM 15-30 FEM 8 TRENCAOSSOS12062 21:45 min/km02:10:31

75 JOSE CARLOS CALVO GUILLOT 31-40 MASC 27 INDEPENDIENTE11159 21:45 min/km02:10:33

76 JAVIER FERRER MORENO 15-30 MASC 34 INDEPENDIENTE11357 21:45 min/km02:10:35

77 JOSE MANUEL TORRES PEREZ 31-40 MASC 28 TRENCAOSSOS12100 21:45 min/km02:10:35

78 MARIA VELA GARCIA 31-40 FEM 2 TRENCAOSSOS12135 21:46 min/km02:10:41

79 CARLOS FORMENT 41-50 MASC 7 TRENCAOSSOS11377 21:47 min/km02:10:45

80 ALEJANDRO MONTOYA MOLINA 15-30 MASC 35 TRENCAOSSOS11744 21:47 min/km02:10:46

81 SUSANA MEDINA NAVARRO 41-50 FEM 1 TRENCAOSSOS11705 21:47 min/km02:10:47

82 LUIS NAVARRO SEBASTIAN 31-40 MASC 29 Luisa11789 21:48 min/km02:10:51

83 ISABEL MARIA ENRICH GUILLEN 31-40 FEM 3 Luisa11308 21:48 min/km02:10:53

84 JOSE LUIS CANO GARCIA 31-40 MASC 30 INDEPENDIENTE11171 21:52 min/km02:11:13

85 SARA MARTINEZ TORRES 15-30 FEM 9 INDEPENDIENTE11701 21:54 min/km02:11:29

86 NELIDA ROS TORRES 15-30 FEM 10 INDEPENDIENTE11966 21:54 min/km02:11:29

87 MAURICIO  EDMUNDO JIMENEZ BOSMEDIANO 31-40 MASC 31 INDEPENDIENTE11567 21:55 min/km02:11:33

88 DAVID OLIVERO GARCIA 31-40 MASC 32 Newpin11800 21:59 min/km02:11:54

89 ENRIQUE DONATO MORA 41-50 MASC 8 ESPARTANOS11299 22:01 min/km02:12:09

90 TAMARA LOPEZ LLUCH 31-40 FEM 4 CALDERONA WARRIOR11613 22:30 min/km02:15:01
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91 GUILLERMO DONAT MONTES 31-40 MASC 33 Newpin11297 22:30 min/km02:15:02

92 ANTONIO GARCIA GONZALEZ 31-40 MASC 34 CALDERONA WARRIOR11415 22:30 min/km02:15:04

93 FRANCISCO MARIN MARTINEZ 31-40 MASC 35 Newpin11649 22:32 min/km02:15:14

94 ANGEL RUBIO JIMENEZ 31-40 MASC 36 Leones11974 22:33 min/km02:15:19

95 CARLOS LOPEZ TABOADA 31-40 MASC 37 Leones11624 22:33 min/km02:15:21

96 MARIANGELES SANCHEZ ROMACHO 31-40 FEM 5 INDEPENDIENTE12018 22:35 min/km02:15:35

97 SANDRA RIVERA CARRENO 31-40 FEM 6 CALDERONA WARRIOR11940 22:39 min/km02:15:55

98 JOSE ALBERTO TORRES MARTINEZ 31-40 MASC 38 CALDERONA WARRIOR12099 22:39 min/km02:15:59

99 JORDI FREIXAS CANTALOSELLA 41-50 MASC 9 ESPARTANOS11391 22:42 min/km02:16:13

100 ALEJANDRO ONTAVILLA GARCIA 15-30 MASC 36 INDEPENDIENTE11802 22:44 min/km02:16:24

101 PABLO LOZANO 31-40 MASC 39 Robyn Fitness Studio11626 22:57 min/km02:17:46

102 ALONSO LUJAN TORRES TANO 31-40 MASC 40 INDEPENDIENTE12101 22:58 min/km02:17:51

103 ISABEL ENGUIDANOS 41-50 FEM 2 INDEPENDIENTE11306 23:07 min/km02:18:45

104 MONICA HUEDO 41-50 FEM 3 INDEPENDIENTE11551 23:08 min/km02:18:53

105 SABRY SIBISEANU 15-30 FEM 11 Legion Altafit12055 23:11 min/km02:19:10

106 ALEJANDRO AHICARDO GOMEZ 31-40 MASC 41 INDEPENDIENTE11596 23:13 min/km02:19:18

107 MARIA JESUS EPILA DE JULIAN 31-40 FEM 7 INDEPENDIENTE11309 23:13 min/km02:19:19

108 JOSE ANTONIO CASAS MORENO 31-40 MASC 42 Entrena Diferente11196 23:14 min/km02:19:25

109 JUANCARLOS CASTELLANO 41-50 MASC 10 Entrena Diferente11197 23:14 min/km02:19:26

110 MARGARITA PORRO CORDERO 41-50 FEM 4 Legion Altafit11901 23:16 min/km02:19:38

111 ZULEMA CASTELLANO PONS 41-50 FEM 5 Entrena Diferente11199 23:16 min/km02:19:41

112 IKER GOITANDIA HAZAS 15-30 MASC 37 Legion Altafit11470 23:17 min/km02:19:43

113 AGUSTI COROMINES ALBERTI 41-50 MASC 11 ESPARTANOS11240 23:19 min/km02:19:57

114 MARIA DEL CARMEN GUERRERO ESCUTIA 31-40 FEM 8 Los bodegueros11515 23:21 min/km02:20:06

115 PEPI PORRO CORDERO 31-40 FEM 9 Legion Altafit11900 23:21 min/km02:20:07

116 JORGE SEBASTIAN BAZAN SALABERRY 15-30 MASC 38 Legion Altafit11095 23:21 min/km02:20:11

117 LUISMI ADRIAN SERRA 41-50 MASC 12 Entrena Diferente11005 23:23 min/km02:20:22

118 JORDI SILVESTRE RONDA 31-40 MASC 43 INDEPENDIENTE12056 23:25 min/km02:20:30

119 ISABEL GABARDA CORTES 41-50 FEM 6 Entrena Diferente11385 23:25 min/km02:20:32

120 ANABELEN ADRIAN SERRA 41-50 FEM 7 Entrena Diferente11004 23:27 min/km02:20:46

121 ALEJANDRO MORATO BENET 15-30 MASC 39 INDEPENDIENTE11752 23:28 min/km02:20:48

122 FRANCISCO ARAGONES 15-30 MASC 40 INDEPENDIENTE11053 23:29 min/km02:20:55

123 EDUARDO AGUILAR MAIQUES 41-50 MASC 13 Som Warros11008 23:31 min/km02:21:08

124 JORDI MARTIN GRAU 31-40 MASC 44 Som Warros11662 23:31 min/km02:21:08

125 NACHO PEREZ-ACCINO MARCO 31-40 MASC 45 Som Warros11877 23:31 min/km02:21:09

126 EDUARDO AGUILAR MARCO 15-30 MASC 41 Som Warros11009 23:31 min/km02:21:09

127 JOSE LUIS GONZALEZ ROMERO 31-40 MASC 46 Som Warros11497 23:31 min/km02:21:09

128 ANGEL PICAZO 31-40 MASC 47 CX Guerreros11880 23:34 min/km02:21:24

129 ERNESTO BELENGUER ABADIA 41-50 MASC 14 THE GOATS TEAM11100 23:36 min/km02:21:37

130 NOELIA MARIA CUERVAS LARA 31-40 FEM 10 THE GOATS TEAM11260 23:36 min/km02:21:37

131 TOMAS GIL 15-30 MASC 4212219 23:38 min/km02:21:50

132 M. ANGEL PEREZ 15-30 MASC 4312218 23:39 min/km02:21:59

133 IVAN PERELLO GIL 15-30 MASC 4412214 23:40 min/km02:22:01

134 JOSE MORENO DE LA FUENTE 15-30 MASC 45 INDEPENDIENTE12175 23:41 min/km02:22:09

135 JOSE MIGUEL DELGADO RODRIGUEZ 31-40 MASC 48 INDEPENDIENTE11277 23:42 min/km02:22:17

3 of 16Página

info@sportrun.es- +34 665 674 654
www.sportrun.es



Categoría P. Cat Equipo T. Neto RitmoPos Nombre Dorsal

TANDAS 6K
DESAFIO DE GUERREROS VALENCIA 2019

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

136 NURIA LORENTE CANO 41-50 FEM 8 Los bodegueros11625 23:43 min/km02:22:21

137 DANIEL ABALOS SIMARRO 41-50 MASC 15 THE GOATS TEAM12185 23:45 min/km02:22:35

138 ELENA RUIZ ORTIZ 31-40 FEM 11 THE GOATS TEAM11983 23:48 min/km02:22:48

139 VICENTE GARCIA 41-50 MASC 1612207 23:51 min/km02:23:08

140 PABLO LOPEZ CAMINO 15-30 MASC 46 INDEPENDIENTE11608 23:51 min/km02:23:10

141 ALEJANDRA BOUILLE VICENTE 31-40 FEM 12 INDEPENDIENTE11136 23:51 min/km02:23:11

142 EDUARDO PEREZ DE ASCANIO GALLEGO 15-30 MASC 47 INDEPENDIENTE11861 23:52 min/km02:23:16

143 JULIO JOSE BARRON ALEIXANDRE 31-40 MASC 49 INDEPENDIENTE11092 23:53 min/km02:23:18

144 PAOLA SALA SESSA 31-40 FEM 13 INDEPENDIENTE11994 23:53 min/km02:23:19

145 AURORA ALFARO ARRIETE 15-30 FEM 12 INDEPENDIENTE11023 23:53 min/km02:23:23

146 ESTEBAN PEIRO MOLINA 15-30 MASC 48 resirunners12179 24:00 min/km02:24:01

147 ALEXIS GALLEGO NIKOLAYOWITZ 15-30 MASC 49 INDEPENDIENTE11392 24:00 min/km02:24:04

148 MARIA HERRERO HERRERO 15-30 FEM 13 INDEPENDIENTE11544 24:00 min/km02:24:04

149 NEREA SAINZ NAJARRO 41-50 FEM 9 ESPARTANOS11991 24:02 min/km02:24:13

150 JAVI NEBOT SANZ 41-50 MASC 17 Guerreros sense pressa11790 24:03 min/km02:24:19

151 VICTOR PALMA 31-40 MASC 5010125 24:03 min/km02:24:21

152 JORDI DE LA MUNOZA NEBOT 15-30 MASC 50 Guerreros sense pressa11272 24:04 min/km02:24:29

153 CESAR ORTUNO FORCADA 15-30 MASC 51 INDEPENDIENTE11815 24:05 min/km02:24:35

154 TANIA BENET ROGLA 15-30 FEM 14 INDEPENDIENTE11109 24:07 min/km02:24:43

155 ENRIC MARTINEZ TORRES 31-40 MASC 51 CX Guerreros11700 24:08 min/km02:24:48

156 VICENT VALERO GIMENO 41-50 MASC 18 ESPARTANOS12124 24:10 min/km02:25:05

157 MARIA SALAS UKKERD 31-40 FEM 14 INDEPENDIENTE11996 24:11 min/km02:25:10

158 JOSE-FRANCISCO CARBONELL-CARRETERO 31-40 MASC 52 INDEPENDIENTE11177 24:12 min/km02:25:15

159 AMPARO MICO SALA 31-40 FEM 15 IMPULSESPORT11718 24:13 min/km02:25:21

160 JAVIER MARTI MONFORTE 31-40 MASC 53 INDEPENDIENTE11654 24:14 min/km02:25:25

161 RAQUEL GALLEGO PEREA 31-40 FEM 16 Gamers11394 24:14 min/km02:25:29

162 DESAM RIVES 31-40 FEM 17 Gamers11942 24:15 min/km02:25:30

163 NURIA GALLEGO PEREA 31-40 FEM 18 Gamers11395 24:16 min/km02:25:39

164 MARYLENE PONCINI BAGUENA 31-40 FEM 19 Los de siempre11894 24:18 min/km02:25:48

165 IRATI SAINZ 31-40 FEM 2012204 24:18 min/km02:25:50

166 CRISTIAN BOCERO 31-40 MASC 5412205 24:19 min/km02:25:54

167 DAVID HIDALGO CALVO 31-40 MASC 55 Los bodegueros11545 24:20 min/km02:26:04

168 PABLO CORDOBA PORTER 31-40 MASC 56 Los bodegueros11239 24:20 min/km02:26:04

169 FERANANDO LEMUS TORRIJO 31-40 MASC 57 Robyn Fitness Studio11594 24:21 min/km02:26:11

170 JOSE RAMON PONCE VILLAR 41-50 MASC 19 Los de siempre11893 24:24 min/km02:26:24

171 MARI CARMEN VILLENA TERRONES 31-40 FEM 21 gente Space12153 24:28 min/km02:26:50

172 MARIA RAQUEL JIMENEZ GERVILLA 31-40 FEM 22 gente Space11571 24:28 min/km02:26:51

173 OSCAR GONZALEZ SALA 31-40 MASC 58 INDEPENDIENTE11498 24:28 min/km02:26:52

174 DOLORES MARIA MARTINEZ GARCIA 15-30 FEM 15 gente Space11674 24:29 min/km02:26:54

175 SALVADOR ABELLAN CHUECOS 31-40 MASC 59 gente Space11001 24:29 min/km02:26:55

176 DOMINGO GUILLEN 41-50 MASC 20 gente Space11519 24:29 min/km02:26:55

177 CHRISTIAN JAVIER OSORIO LEINES 31-40 MASC 60 gente Space11816 24:29 min/km02:26:56

178 MARIA DIAZ SANCHEZ 31-40 FEM 23 gente Space11285 24:29 min/km02:26:56

179 MARIE SOLIVERES 15-30 FEM 16 INDEPENDIENTE12064 24:29 min/km02:26:58

180 JOAQUIN TOYOS ALVAREZ 41-50 MASC 2112188 24:30 min/km02:27:01

4 of 16Página

info@sportrun.es- +34 665 674 654
www.sportrun.es



Categoría P. Cat Equipo T. Neto RitmoPos Nombre Dorsal

TANDAS 6K
DESAFIO DE GUERREROS VALENCIA 2019

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

181 NURY MELBA ALVAREZ + 51 FEM 1 INDEPENDIENTE12174 24:30 min/km02:27:02

182 NURIA MARTINEZ FLORS 15-30 FEM 17 Robyn Fitness Studio12172 24:30 min/km02:27:02

183 AMADEUS HOFFMANN 15-30 MASC 52 INDEPENDIENTE11548 24:30 min/km02:27:05

184 VERONICA GIL ROSADO 31-40 FEM 24 INDEPENDIENTE11458 24:32 min/km02:27:15

185 BLAI CARANDELL SALADICH 15-30 MASC 53 Grande Negro11176 24:33 min/km02:27:23

186 JONATHAN COLLADO NAVARRO 31-40 MASC 61 INDEPENDIENTE11229 24:37 min/km02:27:43

187 TANIA STELMAKH 31-40 FEM 25 INDEPENDIENTE12071 24:37 min/km02:27:44

188 FRANCISCO JOSE FERRER SARGUES 15-30 MASC 54 resirunners11358 24:40 min/km02:28:00

189 SALVADOR ALAMA TORTAJADA 31-40 MASC 62 INDEPENDIENTE11011 24:40 min/km02:28:02

190 ROBERTO ENGUIDANOS MERINO 31-40 MASC 63 INDEPENDIENTE11307 24:40 min/km02:28:04

191 AINARA MORELL GOLFE 15-30 FEM 18 resirunners11754 24:41 min/km02:28:09

192 VICTOR CARRERO MUEDRA 15-30 MASC 55 resirunners11185 24:41 min/km02:28:10

193 ARANZAZU PEREZ CIFRE 31-40 FEM 26 resirunners11859 24:42 min/km02:28:17

194 CHRISTIAN VALBUENA DOMINGUEZ 15-30 MASC 56 MimaFlow12119 24:45 min/km02:28:31

195 LAURA CANO PEREZ 15-30 FEM 19 MimaFlow11172 24:45 min/km02:28:32

196 JORGE SAIZ SAEZ 15-30 MASC 57 MimaFlow11993 24:46 min/km02:28:38

197 JOSE ANTONIO RUIZ PERIS 31-40 MASC 64 Amjojocar11984 24:46 min/km02:28:41

198 MARIO MARTINEZ CANO 15-30 MASC 58 MimaFlow11667 24:47 min/km02:28:44

199 PATRICIA FERNANDEZ TORRES 31-40 FEM 27 play Gym6k11350 24:47 min/km02:28:45

200 FRANCISCO JOSE RODRIGUEZ GARCIA 31-40 MASC 65 Putos locos11952 24:49 min/km02:28:57

201 CRISTINA GARCIA PARRENO 31-40 FEM 28 Putos locos11430 24:49 min/km02:28:58

202 RAFAEL GARCIA LOPEZ 31-40 MASC 66 IMPULSESPORT11418 24:51 min/km02:29:08

203 LOLI CUERVAS CONTRERAS 31-40 FEM 29 IMPULSESPORT11259 24:52 min/km02:29:12

204 ROBERTO VIVO PEIRO 31-40 MASC 67 pingaos 201912163 24:54 min/km02:29:26

205 JAUME TOLEDO ARNAL 15-30 MASC 59 INDEPENDIENTE12087 24:59 min/km02:29:59

206 VICTORIA GARRIDO CAMPOS 15-30 FEM 20 INDEPENDIENTE11442 25:00 min/km02:30:00

207 JUAN CARLOS SAEZ SALCEDO 31-40 MASC 68 INDEPENDIENTE11989 25:02 min/km02:30:14

208 ESTHER TRIVINO TRIVINO 41-50 FEM 10 INDEPENDIENTE12109 25:02 min/km02:30:15

209 ALBERT VAL LLERENA 31-40 MASC 69 Grande Negro12118 25:03 min/km02:30:20

210 AARON GARCIA ALBUIXECH 15-30 MASC 60 INDEPENDIENTE11403 25:03 min/km02:30:21

211 RICCARDO PAULICH 31-40 MASC 70 Grande Negro11841 25:03 min/km02:30:22

212 XAVI VENTURA FIGUERAS 31-40 MASC 71 Grande Negro12136 25:07 min/km02:30:47

213 ALFREDO CAMPANA 41-50 MASC 22 Guerreros sense pressa11161 25:08 min/km02:30:49

214 ALBA GUILLEN GONZALEZ 15-30 FEM 21 INDEPENDIENTE11520 25:15 min/km02:31:34

215 ALEJANDRO MORENO MUNOZ 15-30 MASC 61 INDEPENDIENTE11760 25:15 min/km02:31:35

216 CARMEN BELLVER SANCHEZ 41-50 FEM 11 Amjojocar11104 25:16 min/km02:31:37

217 JAUME GALLEGO LLEIXA 31-40 MASC 72 Grande Negro11390 25:16 min/km02:31:40

218 DANIEL LARA GALERA 31-40 MASC 73 INDEPENDIENTE11584 25:18 min/km02:31:48

219 PEDRO MANUEL MORENO GARCIA 31-40 MASC 74 Los inefables11757 25:20 min/km02:32:01

220 ZARA PARRA ROSALEN 15-30 FEM 22 INDEPENDIENTE11831 25:23 min/km02:32:18

221 JUAN CARLOS NAVARRO RUIZ 15-30 MASC 62 INDEPENDIENTE11788 25:23 min/km02:32:21

222 JAVIER VALIENTE VERGARA 15-30 MASC 63 CRAZY LADIES12128 25:29 min/km02:32:54

223 MIRIAM SALES CAPDEVILA 15-30 FEM 23 INDEPENDIENTE11998 25:29 min/km02:32:56

224 CRISTINA FERNANDEZ MARIN 15-30 FEM 24 INDEPENDIENTE11344 25:29 min/km02:32:56

225 CRISTINA VERGARA VALIENTE 15-30 FEM 25 CRAZY LADIES12139 25:29 min/km02:32:57
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226 CARLA CALVO BUENO 15-30 FEM 26 INDEPENDIENTE11157 25:30 min/km02:33:00

227 ZOILO TUNON ROSA 15-30 MASC 64 Los tres masqueperros12113 25:30 min/km02:33:02

228 ZOILO TUNON PEREZ 41-50 MASC 23 Los tres masqueperros12112 25:30 min/km02:33:05

229 FELIPE GOMEZ BOXADE 41-50 MASC 24 Los tres masqueperros11472 25:31 min/km02:33:07

230 AMPARO SANCHIS DIEZ 31-40 FEM 30 Amjojocar12021 25:32 min/km02:33:12

231 JORDI ROSELL GALLART 31-40 MASC 75 Grande Negro11968 25:33 min/km02:33:22

232 CRISTIAN AVILA DOMINGUEZ 15-30 MASC 65 Legion Altafit11068 25:35 min/km02:33:35

233 JOSE TORRES DOMINGO 31-40 MASC 76 ENDGAME12097 25:37 min/km02:33:44

234 CARMINA CAPELLINO CAMARASA 31-40 FEM 31 ENDGAME11174 25:37 min/km02:33:45

235 NOELIA CULLA LOZANO 31-40 FEM 32 IMPULSESPORT11265 25:39 min/km02:33:56

236 JESSICA RECOVER FIBLA 31-40 FEM 33 Just Fight11927 25:39 min/km02:33:57

237 ANDRES SERRANO 15-30 MASC 66 IMPULSESPORT12046 25:39 min/km02:33:58

238 MARIA CULLA 15-30 FEM 27 IMPULSESPORT11264 25:40 min/km02:34:04

239 HENRIC OLOFSSON 31-40 MASC 77 INDEPENDIENTE11801 25:40 min/km02:34:04

240 DANIEL MARTIN CALLIZO 31-40 MASC 78 Grande Negro11660 25:42 min/km02:34:12

241 MIRIAM CORTES SAZ 15-30 FEM 28 INDEPENDIENTE11251 25:45 min/km02:34:31

242 MARC MARTINEZ MORENO 31-40 MASC 79 Grande Negro11688 25:45 min/km02:34:32

243 AITOR FERRER MILLAS 31-40 MASC 80 Grande Negro11356 25:45 min/km02:34:34

244 JAUME PERIS I GARCIA 15-30 MASC 67 INDEPENDIENTE11878 25:45 min/km02:34:35

245 GUILLERMO LAHUERTA CAMPOS 15-30 MASC 68 INDEPENDIENTE11583 25:46 min/km02:34:36

246 YULIAN POSTEVKA 15-30 MASC 69 INDEPENDIENTE11903 25:46 min/km02:34:37

247 JOSE CASARES IGUAL 15-30 MASC 70 INDEPENDIENTE11195 25:46 min/km02:34:38

248 EVA HEREDIA SERRA 15-30 FEM 29 INDEPENDIENTE11529 25:46 min/km02:34:41

249 JORGE FERRER LUNA 41-50 MASC 25 Amjojocar11355 25:48 min/km02:34:52

250 MIGUEL ANGEL ALIAGA ESPINEIRA 31-40 MASC 81 Newpin11027 25:48 min/km02:34:53

251 DANI FONT MARTINEZ 31-40 MASC 82 INDEPENDIENTE11373 25:50 min/km02:35:03

252 ZAIDA BELLO ARROYO 15-30 FEM 30 INDEPENDIENTE11102 25:50 min/km02:35:03

253 RUBEN VINAS 15-30 MASC 71 INDEPENDIENTE12157 25:51 min/km02:35:08

254 FRANCISCO GOSALBEZ 15-30 MASC 72 Legion Altafit11501 25:54 min/km02:35:27

255 PEDRO DAVID PAREDES HERNANDEZ 31-40 MASC 83 Legion Altafit11829 25:54 min/km02:35:27

256 ISMAEL TERUEL JUAN 41-50 MASC 26 INDEPENDIENTE12084 26:03 min/km02:36:22

257 SARA GARCIA SOLIS 31-40 FEM 34 INDEPENDIENTE11437 26:04 min/km02:36:24

258 OLGA GINER PALACIOS 31-40 FEM 35 INDEPENDIENTE11466 26:04 min/km02:36:24

259 MATTHIAS BEIER 31-40 MASC 84 Guerreros sense pressa11096 26:06 min/km02:36:41

260 BEATRIZ ORTEGA BUENDIA 31-40 FEM 36 INDEPENDIENTE11804 26:06 min/km02:36:41

261 PATRICIA LATORRE FERRANDO 15-30 FEM 31 INDEPENDIENTE11588 26:07 min/km02:36:42

262 ALBERTO NEBOT SANZ 31-40 MASC 8512201 26:07 min/km02:36:43

263 NURIA GARCIA LOZANO 31-40 FEM 37 INDEPENDIENTE11419 26:11 min/km02:37:09

264 FERNANDO CIFUENTES BANO 31-40 MASC 86 pingaos 201911220 26:12 min/km02:37:14

265 GREGORIO GARCIA-VILLARACO MORALES 31-40 MASC 87 pingaos 201911441 26:12 min/km02:37:17

266 NEUS LLUCH SORIANO 31-40 FEM 38 Llir Sport11603 26:13 min/km02:37:21

267 CARLES MOLINS 15-30 MASC 73 INDEPENDIENTE11734 26:13 min/km02:37:22

268 MARIA ESCUDERO COLLADO 15-30 FEM 32 Cabanyal team11312 26:13 min/km02:37:23

269 AMPARO PASCUAL ROIG 15-30 FEM 33 Cabanyal team11835 26:14 min/km02:37:25

270 FABIOLA TORRES 31-40 FEM 39 Legion Altafit12095 26:14 min/km02:37:27
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271 JAVIER PONS RUIZ 15-30 MASC 74 INDEPENDIENTE11897 26:19 min/km02:37:54

272 CARLA GAUSES MAS 31-40 FEM 40 INDEPENDIENTE11446 26:21 min/km02:38:10

273 CRISTINA SALVADOR FENOY 31-40 FEM 41 Action Girls12002 26:21 min/km02:38:11

274 JUAN FRANCISCO PASCUAL GARNERIA 41-50 MASC 27 The knights of Pendragon11834 26:23 min/km02:38:19

275 ARACELI CUEVAS MONTES 41-50 FEM 12 The knights of Pendragon11263 26:23 min/km02:38:19

276 ROSI SASTRE NAVARRO 31-40 FEM 42 INDEPENDIENTE12035 26:28 min/km02:38:53

277 JOSE ESCUDERO COLLADO 15-30 MASC 75 Cabanyal team11313 26:29 min/km02:38:57

278 ANGEL CLIMENT GOMEZ 31-40 MASC 88 Cabanyal team11224 26:29 min/km02:38:57

279 TERESA PEREZ QUESADA 41-50 FEM 13 CRAZY LADIES11872 26:30 min/km02:39:00

280 LAURA SASTRE 31-40 FEM 43 INDEPENDIENTE12033 26:30 min/km02:39:04

281 LUIS NOVELLA DE LA CRUZ 31-40 MASC 89 Llir Sport11793 26:35 min/km02:39:31

282 PEPE GARCIA TORNER 41-50 MASC 28 Llir Sport11439 26:35 min/km02:39:32

283 FERNANDO CORRECHER ZAHONERO 31-40 MASC 90 IMPULSESPORT11247 26:36 min/km02:39:41

284 JOSE CERVERO RODRIGUEZ 41-50 MASC 29 pingaos 201911214 26:37 min/km02:39:44

285 YESICA PERELLO CARCEL 31-40 FEM 44 IMPULSESPORT11854 26:37 min/km02:39:45

286 MARINA ANTON CORTADA 15-30 FEM 34 FIT TEAM11049 26:38 min/km02:39:48

287 PAULA ALCARAZ IZQUIERDO 15-30 FEM 35 FIT TEAM11018 26:38 min/km02:39:49

288 KIMBERLY SANCHEZ  MARTINEZ 15-30 FEM 36 Action Girls12008 26:39 min/km02:39:59

289 ANNA MARIA CERVERA GARCIA 15-30 FEM 37 Llir Sport11213 26:40 min/km02:40:01

290 AGUEDA SORRIBAS TENA 31-40 FEM 45 INDEPENDIENTE12068 26:41 min/km02:40:10

291 NURIA ANTON CORTADA 15-30 FEM 38 FIT TEAM11048 26:41 min/km02:40:10

292 ANA LORETO MARIN 31-40 FEM 46 INDEPENDIENTE11648 26:41 min/km02:40:11

293 ANGEL HERRAIZ CASTELLANOS 31-40 MASC 91 pingaos 201911537 26:41 min/km02:40:11

294 INMACULADA ASPIROZ NAGER 31-40 FEM 47 INDEPENDIENTE11065 26:42 min/km02:40:12

295 ROSARIO (CHARO) GUIMERA NAGER 41-50 FEM 14 INDEPENDIENTE11524 26:42 min/km02:40:12

296 VICENTE JOSE MEZQUIDA ESCRIVA 41-50 MASC 30 Potries city Triesport11716 26:42 min/km02:40:14

297 M. ANGELES PONCE VILLAR 31-40 FEM 48 Los de siempre11892 26:42 min/km02:40:14

298 ANGEL FELIPE BELMONTE 15-30 MASC 76 Los inefables11333 26:43 min/km02:40:22

299 VICENTE FUSTER 41-50 MASC 31 Potries city Triesport11382 26:43 min/km02:40:22

300 CLARA FUSTER ALMUNIA 31-40 FEM 49 Potries city Triesport11383 26:44 min/km02:40:24

301 SERGIO GUTIERREZ MATEO DE DOMINGO 31-40 MASC 92 Los de siempre11527 26:44 min/km02:40:24

302 CARLOS GARCIA ESCRIVA 31-40 MASC 93 Potries city Triesport11407 26:44 min/km02:40:25

303 ROSA MARIA FERRER CASTELLO 31-40 FEM 50 Potries city Triesport11352 26:44 min/km02:40:26

304 ROSANA VIDAL DOMINGUEZ 31-40 FEM 51 Potries city Triesport12143 26:44 min/km02:40:27

305 JOSE TOMAS BALLESTER 41-50 MASC 32 Los de siempre12088 26:44 min/km02:40:29

306 VICENTE CERVERO RODRIGUEZ 31-40 MASC 94 pingaos 201911215 26:45 min/km02:40:33

307 IGNACIO BERNALTE SIERRA 15-30 MASC 77 pingaos 201911118 26:46 min/km02:40:38

308 EVA CASTIILA DIAZ 41-50 FEM 15 Llir Sport11200 26:48 min/km02:40:49

309 KIKE MUNOZ PELLICER 31-40 MASC 95 Super prins11777 26:48 min/km02:40:53

310 JUANJO LOPEZ PASTOR 31-40 MASC 96 Super prins11622 26:49 min/km02:40:57

311 JOANNA LEES 15-30 FEM 39 Amigos!11593 26:49 min/km02:40:59

312 NURIA TARIN CALATAYUD 31-40 FEM 52 Amigos!12079 26:50 min/km02:41:05

313 RAFAEL GORGUES COTANDA 41-50 MASC 33 Llir Sport11500 26:51 min/km02:41:08

314 JUAN ANTONIO CUESTA TERCERO 31-40 MASC 97 Los inefables11262 26:54 min/km02:41:26

315 ELENA SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ 31-40 FEM 53 CRAZY LADIES12009 26:55 min/km02:41:31
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316 ANA MARTINEZ DIONISIO 31-40 FEM 54 CRAZY LADIES11670 26:55 min/km02:41:34

317 RASHID RIVERA MIRANDA 15-30 MASC 78 CRAZY LADIES11941 26:55 min/km02:41:35

318 MIGUEL ANGEL SANCHEZ LAZARO 31-40 MASC 98 pingaos 201912011 26:56 min/km02:41:36

319 PAOLA DIAZ 15-30 FEM 40 CRAZY LADIES11281 26:56 min/km02:41:38

320 JUAN LUIS CANTO CONTRERAS 31-40 MASC 99 pingaos 201911173 26:56 min/km02:41:39

321 ALVARO MADRID CABO 15-30 MASC 79 Llir Sport11634 26:57 min/km02:41:46

322 IGNACIO BALLESTER ALIAGA 31-40 MASC 100 Amigos!11076 26:59 min/km02:41:54

323 ROCIO GIGORRO 31-40 FEM 55 CX Guerreros11453 26:59 min/km02:41:55

324 JAVIER FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ 31-40 MASC 101 Los inefables11340 27:00 min/km02:42:01

325 DAZNIA LOIRET BOMPART BERROTERAN 15-30 FEM 41 Valencia Netball11130 27:00 min/km02:42:03

326 JAVIER GARZON ZARRIAS 15-30 MASC 80 Los inefables11445 27:01 min/km02:42:08

327 SARA CARRION  RALO 15-30 FEM 42 INDEPENDIENTE11186 27:02 min/km02:42:13

328 JUAN FELIPE ROJAS BLANDON 31-40 MASC 102 Legion Altafit11961 27:02 min/km02:42:13

329 CARLOS ALBERTO ALFONSO PALOP 31-40 MASC 103 Legion Altafit11026 27:02 min/km02:42:17

330 EDGAR TALAVERA HERNANDEZ 15-30 MASC 81 INDEPENDIENTE12074 27:03 min/km02:42:21

331 MAXIMO MORCILLO LAMA 31-40 MASC 104 Legion Altafit11753 27:03 min/km02:42:22

332 MAURICIO LOPEZ ISLAS 41-50 MASC 34 Legion Altafit11612 27:03 min/km02:42:23

333 ESTHER PRIETO CONGOST 31-40 FEM 56 Legion Altafit11907 27:05 min/km02:42:30

334 JOSE LUIS BANCALERO ANDREU 31-40 MASC 105 INDEPENDIENTE11083 27:06 min/km02:42:39

335 JORGE GIL MORENO 41-50 MASC 35 Robyn Fitness Studio11457 27:06 min/km02:42:39

336 BARBORA DANISOVA 41-50 FEM 16 Club de campo k711268 27:07 min/km02:42:43

337 ANA CAVA 41-50 FEM 17 Tutempo K712169 27:08 min/km02:42:50

338 JOSE 12203 15-30 MASC 8212203 27:08 min/km02:42:51

339 ANA  CAVA 15-30 FEM 4312202 27:09 min/km02:42:57

340 LUIS GARCIA LAPENA 15-30 MASC 83 INDEPENDIENTE11417 27:17 min/km02:43:44

341 CARLOS IBANEZ ALIAGA 41-50 MASC 36 Amigos!11555 27:18 min/km02:43:50

342 JAVIER VERDEGUER SORO 15-30 MASC 84 Culos inquietos12138 27:21 min/km02:44:09

343 LAURA MERINAN LLUCH 15-30 FEM 44 Culos inquietos11714 27:21 min/km02:44:11

344 BORJA DIAZ JORDA 15-30 MASC 85 Culos inquietos11284 27:21 min/km02:44:11

345 RUTH SEBASTIA MONTANER 15-30 FEM 45 Culos inquietos12037 27:22 min/km02:44:12

346 ZAIRA ROJAS BENLLOCH 15-30 FEM 46 Culos inquietos11960 27:22 min/km02:44:13

347 AROA PEREZ ESTEVE 31-40 FEM 57 Llir Sport11862 27:22 min/km02:44:15

348 PEDRO ROBLES FLORES 41-50 MASC 37 ESPARTANOS11944 27:22 min/km02:44:15

349 MARCOS ZARZO BENLLOCH 15-30 MASC 86 Llir Sport12166 27:23 min/km02:44:22

350 FRANCISCO JAVIER GALLEGO PERABAD 31-40 MASC 106 Llir Sport11393 27:23 min/km02:44:22

351 YORDANA FORERO VIGNEAUX 15-30 FEM 47 Potries city Triesport11376 27:24 min/km02:44:24

352 JORGE IBANEZ MONTERO 15-30 MASC 87 INDEPENDIENTE11557 27:24 min/km02:44:27

353 LORENA RALLO PRIETO 15-30 FEM 48 INDEPENDIENTE11920 27:24 min/km02:44:28

354 CARLA LOPEZ MOSCOSO 15-30 FEM 49 Llir Sport11621 27:27 min/km02:44:45

355 EMILIO MILENA SANCHEZ 31-40 MASC 107 Llir Sport11720 27:28 min/km02:44:49

356 JESUS CASAN GIL 41-50 MASC 38 INDEPENDIENTE11190 27:29 min/km02:44:54

357 VICTOR PEREZ PEREZ 15-30 MASC 88 Valencia Netball11870 27:29 min/km02:44:54

358 JANA NIETO 31-40 FEM 58 Family Team11791 27:29 min/km02:44:56

359 DANI SORIANO 31-40 MASC 108 Family Team12066 27:29 min/km02:44:56

360 JORGE JAVIER GARCIA MADRONERO 41-50 MASC 39 INDEPENDIENTE11420 27:30 min/km02:45:03

8 of 16Página

info@sportrun.es- +34 665 674 654
www.sportrun.es



Categoría P. Cat Equipo T. Neto RitmoPos Nombre Dorsal

TANDAS 6K
DESAFIO DE GUERREROS VALENCIA 2019

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

361 NOELIA PARDO FABREGAT 31-40 FEM 59 Llir Sport11826 27:30 min/km02:45:05

362 LAURA TEN BLANCO 31-40 FEM 60 Llir Sport12083 27:31 min/km02:45:08

363 JOSE ALCON VILLARROYA 31-40 MASC 109 INDEPENDIENTE11022 27:31 min/km02:45:08

364 JOSE ANTONIO SAEZ TENDERO 15-30 MASC 89 INDEPENDIENTE11990 27:31 min/km02:45:09

365 FERNANDO FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ 41-50 MASC 40 Guerreros CrossFit Valencia11348 27:33 min/km02:45:20

366 MARIO FERNANDEZ SANZ 15-30 MASC 90 INDEPENDIENTE11349 27:34 min/km02:45:25

367 ROSA CORONADO LOPEZ 31-40 FEM 61 Guerreros CrossFit Valencia11241 27:34 min/km02:45:25

368 GABRIEL GIL BAU 31-40 MASC 110 INDEPENDIENTE11455 27:36 min/km02:45:37

369 ISRAEL GIRON LOPEZ 15-30 MASC 91 INDEPENDIENTE11468 27:38 min/km02:45:51

370 ANTONIO JOSE FLORS SANCHEZ 41-50 MASC 41 Robyn Fitness Studio11369 27:41 min/km02:46:09

371 ELISABETH BERMEJO TORRES 31-40 FEM 62 Guerreros CrossFit Valencia11114 27:41 min/km02:46:11

372 ALEJANDRO PALOP SANCHIS 15-30 MASC 92 INDEPENDIENTE11824 27:42 min/km02:46:15

373 MONICA DOMENECH 15-30 FEM 5012217 27:44 min/km02:46:28

374 FEMKE ANTUNA 15-30 MASC 9312215 27:45 min/km02:46:33

375 MARTIJNJTE BLAAUW 41-50 MASC 4212216 27:45 min/km02:46:35

376 RICARDO PALOP SUAREZ 41-50 MASC 43 INDEPENDIENTE11825 27:46 min/km02:46:38

377 RUBEN ORDONEZ SORIANO 15-30 MASC 94 INDEPENDIENTE11803 27:46 min/km02:46:40

378 MARIA USACH PLAZA 31-40 FEM 63 Robyn Fitness Studio12117 27:50 min/km02:47:05

379 DANILO HUERTA HERNANDEZ 15-30 MASC 95 bad boys11553 27:52 min/km02:47:12

380 SALVADOR VIVES COQUILLAT 15-30 MASC 96 bad boys12162 27:53 min/km02:47:21

381 JOSE LUIS SANZ GARCIA 15-30 MASC 97 NOS VENIMOS ARRIBA CORREDORES12030 27:58 min/km02:47:50

382 MARCOS GOMEZ TAMARIT 31-40 MASC 111 Los Super Gomez11478 27:58 min/km02:47:52

383 LORENA ORTEGA CARRASCO 31-40 FEM 64 INDEPENDIENTE11805 27:58 min/km02:47:52

384 JOSE ANTONIO MARTINEZ NAVARRO 41-50 MASC 44 INDEPENDIENTE11689 27:59 min/km02:47:54

385 MARIA JOSE DELGADO VIADEL 15-30 FEM 51 INDEPENDIENTE11278 27:59 min/km02:47:55

386 ESTER MARIN SANCHEZ 31-40 FEM 65 Warriors11650 27:59 min/km02:47:55

387 VICTORIA MARTINEZ 31-40 FEM 66 CX Guerreros11663 27:59 min/km02:47:57

388 SARA BATALLER TOMAS 31-40 FEM 67 INDEPENDIENTE11093 27:59 min/km02:47:57

389 LLARA GONZALEZ 15-30 FEM 52 CX Guerreros11486 27:59 min/km02:47:59

390 SHAILA GONZALEZ 31-40 FEM 68 CX Guerreros11487 27:59 min/km02:47:59

391 BERNARDO PENALVER 31-40 MASC 112 CX Guerreros11851 28:00 min/km02:48:01

392 LAURA PARDO NAVARRO 31-40 FEM 69 CX Guerreros11828 28:01 min/km02:48:06

393 VICTOR SERRANO CASTELLO 31-40 MASC 113 Los bipolares12047 28:01 min/km02:48:07

394 FRAN GIL GARCIA 15-30 MASC 98 CX Guerreros11456 28:01 min/km02:48:08

395 IRENE MARTINEZ SANCHEZ 15-30 FEM 53 INDEPENDIENTE11696 28:01 min/km02:48:09

396 RAFAEL CABALLER SANCHEZ 31-40 MASC 114 NOS VENIMOS ARRIBA CORREDORES11146 28:02 min/km02:48:16

397 FRANCISCO JIMENEZ GARCIA 15-30 MASC 99 PRIMOS GUERREROS11570 28:05 min/km02:48:31

398 ROSA CALAS JIMENEZ 41-50 FEM 18 PRIMOS GUERREROS11153 28:05 min/km02:48:31

399 FRANCISCO JAVIER PEREZ PIQUERAS 15-30 MASC 100 NOS VENIMOS ARRIBA CORREDORES11871 28:05 min/km02:48:32

400 CARLA SEGARRA VILLALBA 15-30 FEM 54 INDEPENDIENTE12039 28:05 min/km02:48:32

401 JOSE MARTINEZ GOMEZ 15-30 MASC 101 NOS VENIMOS ARRIBA CORREDORES11678 28:05 min/km02:48:32

402 VICENTE GIMENEZ GONZALEZ 31-40 MASC 115 PRIMOS GUERREROS11460 28:05 min/km02:48:32

403 PILI CORRECHER CASANOVA 31-40 FEM 70 NOS VENIMOS ARRIBA CORREDORES11246 28:05 min/km02:48:33

404 REBECA VALLE ESCAMILLA 31-40 FEM 71 NOS VENIMOS ARRIBA CORREDORES12129 28:06 min/km02:48:37

405 ABRAHAM MONEDERO RUIZ 41-50 MASC 45 INDEPENDIENTE11737 28:06 min/km02:48:38

9 of 16Página

info@sportrun.es- +34 665 674 654
www.sportrun.es



Categoría P. Cat Equipo T. Neto RitmoPos Nombre Dorsal

TANDAS 6K
DESAFIO DE GUERREROS VALENCIA 2019

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

406 ALMA MONEDERO RUIZ 31-40 FEM 72 INDEPENDIENTE11738 28:06 min/km02:48:39

407 SERGIO CORRECHER  CASANOVA 41-50 MASC 46 INDEPENDIENTE11244 28:07 min/km02:48:42

408 JAVIER LLOPIS VERT 15-30 MASC 102 INDEPENDIENTE11601 28:08 min/km02:48:49

409 SABRINA SERDENA 15-30 FEM 55 CRAZY LADIES12045 28:08 min/km02:48:51

410 RAFAEL MARTINEZ SALVADOR + 51 MASC 1 CRAZY LADIES11695 28:09 min/km02:48:59

411 LUIS SEQUEDO GRIMALDO 31-40 MASC 116 INDEPENDIENTE12044 28:10 min/km02:49:00

412 ANA JUAN VILLANUEVA 31-40 FEM 73 CRAZY LADIES11576 28:10 min/km02:49:01

413 LAURA SANZ CAMPS 31-40 FEM 74 CRAZY LADIES12029 28:10 min/km02:49:02

414 MARIA JOSE POVEDA LOPEZ 41-50 FEM 19 CRAZY LADIES11904 28:10 min/km02:49:02

415 RUTH RODRIGO VALLADOLID 31-40 FEM 75 CRAZY LADIES11951 28:10 min/km02:49:05

416 CARLOS ROSA PENARROCHA 41-50 MASC 47 INDEPENDIENTE11967 28:11 min/km02:49:09

417 NOEMI CRUZ GUTIERREZ 31-40 FEM 76 CRAZY LADIES11257 28:12 min/km02:49:13

418 ESTHER GUERRA MARTINEZ 31-40 FEM 77 Los bipolares11513 28:12 min/km02:49:14

419 DANIEL CORDERO GIL 15-30 MASC 103 INDEPENDIENTE11238 28:13 min/km02:49:19

420 NICHOLAS FOGGIN 41-50 MASC 48 M.A.V.11371 28:13 min/km02:49:20

421 ROBERTO RUIZ COMPANY 15-30 MASC 104 INDEPENDIENTE11976 28:13 min/km02:49:23

422 DAVID RUIZ COMPANY 31-40 MASC 117 INDEPENDIENTE11977 28:14 min/km02:49:24

423 PILAR RAMOS MARCHENA 41-50 FEM 20 CRAZY LADIES11923 28:15 min/km02:49:30

424 JOSE  MIGUEL SOLER 31-40 MASC 11812198 28:18 min/km02:49:49

425 TERESA BARRACHINA BOSCH 31-40 FEM 78 INDEPENDIENTE11088 28:20 min/km02:50:03

426 VICENT DOMENECH BELTRAN 15-30 MASC 105 M.A.V.11292 28:20 min/km02:50:04

427 LORENA CASANOVA MOYA 31-40 FEM 79 M.A.V.11192 28:20 min/km02:50:05

428 JUANSE ROIG GARCIA 41-50 MASC 49 M.A.V.11958 28:21 min/km02:50:06

429 BEATRIZ LINARES PABLO 41-50 FEM 21 M.A.V.11599 28:21 min/km02:50:07

430 MARIA GINER JUAN 31-40 FEM 80 INDEPENDIENTE11465 28:21 min/km02:50:09

431 VASILEIOS NTROUKAS 41-50 MASC 50 INDEPENDIENTE11796 28:21 min/km02:50:11

432 NORMA GUIXOT JAVALOYAS 31-40 FEM 81 Guerrer@s Quo11525 28:22 min/km02:50:12

433 APOSTOLOS ATHANASIOU 31-40 MASC 119 INDEPENDIENTE11066 28:22 min/km02:50:13

434 MARIA GALDON NAVARRO 31-40 FEM 82 INDEPENDIENTE11387 28:22 min/km02:50:16

435 MELANIA GIMENEZ RUIZ 31-40 FEM 83 Los bipolares11461 28:23 min/km02:50:18

436 BEATRIZ CEBRIAN VALERO 41-50 FEM 22 INDEPENDIENTE11209 28:25 min/km02:50:33

437 ALICIA CAROLINA MONTOYA ROZALEN 15-30 FEM 56 Vikingas11745 28:25 min/km02:50:33

438 CARLA SANCHIS PICO 31-40 FEM 84 Vikingas12023 28:25 min/km02:50:34

439 DIEGO SANTOS BAILON 31-40 MASC 120 Vikingas12028 28:25 min/km02:50:34

440 LUCIA MAESTRE CARBALLA 15-30 FEM 57 Vikingas11635 28:25 min/km02:50:34

441 DAVID THAI LLACER 31-40 MASC 121 Los bipolares12085 28:26 min/km02:50:40

442 SARA RUIZ VAZQUEZ 15-30 FEM 58 Iron Body11986 28:26 min/km02:50:40

443 RAUL LUENGO ORTIZ 31-40 MASC 122 Iron Body11631 28:26 min/km02:50:41

444 ARMANDO PALOMAR VICENTE 41-50 MASC 51 INDEPENDIENTE11823 28:27 min/km02:50:47

445 DIEGO BOLUDA GARCIA 31-40 MASC 123 INDEPENDIENTE11129 28:30 min/km02:51:03

446 RAUL RUIZ SEBASTIAN 41-50 MASC 52 INDEPENDIENTE11985 28:31 min/km02:51:09

447 KRISTINA TRIJONYTE 31-40 FEM 85 Princesas por sorpresa12106 28:31 min/km02:51:10

448 LINETA TRIJONYTE 15-30 FEM 59 Princesas por sorpresa12107 28:32 min/km02:51:15

449 SERGIO SAEZ CORTES 15-30 MASC 106 INDEPENDIENTE11988 28:32 min/km02:51:15

450 EVA SANCHIS GUILLEN 31-40 FEM 86 INDEPENDIENTE12022 28:32 min/km02:51:15
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451 CARLES OLIVER PEREZ 15-30 MASC 107 Princesas por sorpresa11798 28:32 min/km02:51:17

452 BEATRIZ LLINAS CARRETON 31-40 FEM 87 SANYU DUCKS11600 28:32 min/km02:51:17

453 JUAN OLIVER + 51 MASC 2 INDEPENDIENTE11797 28:33 min/km02:51:21

454 MARIA CARMEN MARTINEZ MONGORT 41-50 FEM 23 SANYU DUCKS11686 28:34 min/km02:51:25

455 MARIA DOLORES TOMAS SALA 31-40 FEM 88 SANYU DUCKS12089 28:36 min/km02:51:41

456 JORGE ANDRES RAYOS ROCA 41-50 MASC 53 SANYU DUCKS11925 28:37 min/km02:51:44

457 ALBERTO JESUS SANZ GIL 41-50 MASC 54 SANYU DUCKS12031 28:38 min/km02:51:49

458 FRANCISCO DIAZ HERRAIZ 41-50 MASC 55 SANYU DUCKS11283 28:38 min/km02:51:50

459 SUSANA MONTERO MOLDES 31-40 FEM 89 SANYU DUCKS11740 28:38 min/km02:51:51

460 DAVID MATALLIN SAHUQUILLO 31-40 MASC 12412189 28:41 min/km02:52:10

461 GONZALO PONS VANO 15-30 MASC 108 Humans11898 28:41 min/km02:52:11

462 LESLY PENA MORALES 15-30 FEM 60 Humans11849 28:42 min/km02:52:13

463 JOSE ANTONIO REJAS MIQUEL 41-50 MASC 56 INDEPENDIENTE11930 28:42 min/km02:52:16

464 MARI CARMEN OLIVER 31-40 FEM 9012200 28:43 min/km02:52:19

465 LIDIA CALABUIG BONAFE 15-30 FEM 61 Guerrer@s Quo11151 28:43 min/km02:52:23

466 RUTH PEREZ LOPEZ 41-50 FEM 24 Guerrer@s Quo11865 28:44 min/km02:52:28

467 RAQUEL SANJOSE IRIMIA 31-40 FEM 91 INDEPENDIENTE12025 28:44 min/km02:52:29

468 JAVIER BERMUDEZ 31-40 MASC 125 CRAZY LADIES11115 28:45 min/km02:52:30

469 CARLOS HORTELANO ESCRIBA 15-30 MASC 109 CALIS-TEAM VALENCIA11550 28:46 min/km02:52:37

470 JOSE MANUEL SAN FELIPE ACOSTA 15-30 MASC 110 Iron Body12005 28:52 min/km02:53:16

471 FRANCISCO RAMIREZ GALEOTE + 51 MASC 3 Iron Body11921 28:52 min/km02:53:17

472 LAURA ESPI ORTOLA 15-30 FEM 62 L'alegria de valencia11316 28:53 min/km02:53:18

473 CARLOS SEGURA REDONDO 31-40 MASC 126 INDEPENDIENTE12041 28:55 min/km02:53:30

474 ALICIA GARCIA GOMEZ 31-40 FEM 92 INDEPENDIENTE11414 28:55 min/km02:53:30

475 EDA GUEDES RIBEIRO 15-30 FEM 63 Mas Fuego11512 28:58 min/km02:53:51

476 VICENTE CERDAN VIDAL 15-30 MASC 111 Mas Fuego11210 28:58 min/km02:53:52

477 SONIA PICHER MARTINEZ 15-30 FEM 64 Mas Fuego11881 29:00 min/km02:54:02

478 GIOVANNI GARCIA MARTIN 15-30 MASC 112 Mas Fuego11421 29:00 min/km02:54:03

479 ESTHER GAVILAN DEL OLMO 15-30 FEM 65 INDEPENDIENTE11448 29:01 min/km02:54:07

480 HECTOR GUILLEN LLACER 15-30 MASC 113 INDEPENDIENTE11521 29:01 min/km02:54:08

481 JESUS GREUS GIRONA 31-40 MASC 127 Guerrer@s Quo11509 29:03 min/km02:54:21

482 ANA PLEGUEZUELOS CASTELLAR 31-40 FEM 93 Guerrer@s Quo11887 29:05 min/km02:54:32

483 SOFIA SIMARRO ALGECIRAS 31-40 FEM 94 Guerrer@s Quo12057 29:07 min/km02:54:45

484 DAVINIA REVERT GONZALEZ 15-30 FEM 66 L'alegria de valencia11933 29:11 min/km02:55:08

485 MARIA JOSE ESCRIVA CALDES 31-40 FEM 95 Guerrer@s Quo11311 29:11 min/km02:55:08

486 CRISTINA HERRERO BERNAT 15-30 FEM 67 L'alegria de valencia11543 29:12 min/km02:55:15

487 CESAR FERNANDEZ BRALO 15-30 MASC 114 L'alegria de valencia11337 29:12 min/km02:55:15

488 NATALIA FERRI ALBERT 15-30 FEM 68 L'alegria de valencia11360 29:13 min/km02:55:18

489 VALERIA BORISOVA MARINOVA 15-30 FEM 69 Desafio Cunaos11131 29:17 min/km02:55:43

490 QUIQUE MOTES COLLADO 31-40 MASC 128 Desafio Cunaos11766 29:19 min/km02:55:56

491 ADRIAN MOTES COLLADO 15-30 MASC 115 Desafio Cunaos11768 29:19 min/km02:55:59

492 DANIEL MOTES COLLADO 31-40 MASC 129 Desafio Cunaos11767 29:20 min/km02:56:00

493 LORENA HERNANDEZ BANALES 31-40 FEM 96 Desafio Cunaos11532 29:20 min/km02:56:00

494 OSCAR ALEJANDRO FERRER JARENO 41-50 MASC 57 somos guerrer@s11354 29:22 min/km02:56:16

495 ALEJANDRO FERRANDIZ SORIANO 41-50 MASC 58 somos guerrer@s11351 29:22 min/km02:56:17
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496 ROCIO CABANES LOPEZ 15-30 FEM 70 INDEPENDIENTE11148 29:27 min/km02:56:46

497 VERONICA FERNANDEZ HERRERA 31-40 FEM 97 INDEPENDIENTE11343 29:28 min/km02:56:51

498 LUIS CABANES LOPEZ 15-30 MASC 116 INDEPENDIENTE11147 29:29 min/km02:56:56

499 ANDREA MARTINEZ CALERO 15-30 FEM 71 EQUIPO COLIBRI11665 29:35 min/km02:57:35

500 MAMUKA PAIKIDZE 15-30 MASC 117 EQUIPO COLIBRI11819 29:36 min/km02:57:36

501 CESAR HUGO FINO BALLESTER 31-40 MASC 130 EQUIPO COLIBRI11364 29:38 min/km02:57:52

502 VICENT CARLES BURGAL BALLESTER 15-30 MASC 118 EQUIPO COLIBRI11143 29:39 min/km02:57:58

503 SANDRA GARCIA RUBIO 15-30 FEM 72 EQUIPO COLIBRI11434 29:40 min/km02:58:01

504 ALVARO MONTOUTO ORTIGOSA 15-30 MASC 119 EQUIPO COLIBRI11743 29:40 min/km02:58:04

505 HECTOR VALERO LLINARES 31-40 MASC 131 CALIS-TEAM VALENCIA12125 29:54 min/km02:59:26

506 OCTAVIO CORREAS CEBRIAN 31-40 MASC 132 CALIS-TEAM VALENCIA11243 29:57 min/km02:59:45

507 NICOLAS CEVOLI 15-30 MASC 120 CALIS-TEAM VALENCIA11216 29:59 min/km02:59:57

508 HUMBERTO FERRON JIMENEZ 15-30 MASC 121 INDEPENDIENTE11362 30:05 min/km03:00:30

509 SARA FERNANDEZ HERRERA 15-30 FEM 73 INDEPENDIENTE11342 30:05 min/km03:00:31

510 LAETITIA DAS NEVES 31-40 FEM 98 Valencia Netball11270 30:15 min/km03:01:30

511 SILVIA ALCARAZ LOPEZ 15-30 FEM 74 INDEPENDIENTE11019 30:17 min/km03:01:43

512 ANDRES ALCARAZ MULERO 15-30 MASC 122 INDEPENDIENTE11020 30:18 min/km03:01:49

513 ANTONIO ROCH VALLEJO 15-30 MASC 123 INDEPENDIENTE11948 30:22 min/km03:02:13

514 GLORIA KUZMINOVA 15-30 FEM 75 INDEPENDIENTE11580 30:22 min/km03:02:17

515 PATRO BALLESTER VILLANUEVA 31-40 FEM 99 CALIS-TEAM VALENCIA11080 30:23 min/km03:02:22

516 CARINA CALDEIRA 31-40 FEM 100 Valencia Netball11154 30:24 min/km03:02:25

517 YOLANDA ROCH CAZORLA 41-50 FEM 25 CALIS-TEAM VALENCIA11947 30:24 min/km03:02:25

518 MARTA GUILLOT INIGUEZ 15-30 FEM 76 Espartanas11523 30:25 min/km03:02:30

519 ARANTXA VARELA SUAREZ 15-30 FEM 77 Espartanas12134 30:27 min/km03:02:46

520 TERESA TORRES LACOMBA 41-50 FEM 26 somos guerrer@s12098 30:29 min/km03:02:58

521 SERGIO BERNAL GUILLOT 15-30 MASC 12412191 30:30 min/km03:03:05

522 DIEGO MIRABET SEGUI 31-40 MASC 133 Edwards Warriors11726 30:34 min/km03:03:27

523 DANIEL ASENSI 31-40 MASC 134 INDEPENDIENTE11063 30:34 min/km03:03:27

524 MACRINA SASTRE CANTON 31-40 FEM 101 Edwards Warriors12034 30:38 min/km03:03:49

525 NIKOS GIANNITSOPOULOS 31-40 MASC 135 Edwards Warriors11452 30:38 min/km03:03:51

526 JUAN MIGUEL BUENO COSTA 41-50 MASC 59 JMFSPARTANS11142 30:42 min/km03:04:16

527 JORGE SAN JOSE TARREGA 31-40 MASC 136 INDEPENDIENTE12006 30:43 min/km03:04:20

528 RUBEN POVEDA VALLET 31-40 MASC 137 Guerrer@s Quo11905 30:49 min/km03:04:55

529 ALVARO BRU FERRER 41-50 MASC 60 Guerrer@s Quo11138 30:49 min/km03:04:58

530 NELA BARRASO RAMIREZ 31-40 FEM 102 Guerrer@s Quo11089 30:59 min/km03:05:57

531 NATALIA MOLINA LEIVA 31-40 FEM 103 Guerrer@s Quo11733 31:03 min/km03:06:20

532 RUTH ARANGUREN IGLESIAS 41-50 FEM 27 Mobilefive11057 31:05 min/km03:06:32

533 BARBARA GREUS GADEA 15-30 FEM 78 INDEPENDIENTE11508 31:08 min/km03:06:48

534 VICTOR JOSE SABATER BOSCH 31-40 MASC 138 INDEPENDIENTE11987 31:08 min/km03:06:51

535 FERNANDO REBOLLO GOMEZ 31-40 MASC 139 Mobilefive12180 31:10 min/km03:07:05

536 MIREIA VALLS 15-30 FEM 79 Mobilefive12131 31:12 min/km03:07:13

537 JUAN DIEGO LOZANO ORDINANA 41-50 MASC 61 somos guerrer@s11628 31:12 min/km03:07:16

538 JUAN ALONSO 41-50 MASC 62 Mobilefive11031 31:13 min/km03:07:18

539 ADRIANA MARQUES 15-30 FEM 80 Mobilefive11651 31:13 min/km03:07:20

540 ALEX TARONCHER 15-30 MASC 125 BUSHIDO TEAM12080 31:16 min/km03:07:40
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541 SIMONA LILIANA HLIPCA BLIOJU 31-40 FEM 104 INDEPENDIENTE11547 31:17 min/km03:07:44

542 ELENA LOPEZ MARIN 41-50 FEM 28 INDEPENDIENTE11615 31:17 min/km03:07:45

543 ANA LOPEZ MARIN 41-50 FEM 29 INDEPENDIENTE11616 31:17 min/km03:07:45

544 TAN ADALID 15-30 MASC 126 BUSHIDO TEAM11003 31:17 min/km03:07:47

545 EVA MARIA LOZANO MARTINEZ 41-50 FEM 30 somos guerrer@s11627 31:18 min/km03:07:49

546 YAHAIRA CLEMENTE OLLARVES 31-40 FEM 105 INDEPENDIENTE11223 31:18 min/km03:07:50

547 ALEX PEREZ 15-30 MASC 127 BUSHIDO TEAM11858 31:20 min/km03:08:00

548 ROBERTO JUAREZ 15-30 MASC 128 BUSHIDO TEAM11578 31:20 min/km03:08:00

549 LAURA BRUGADA 15-30 FEM 81 BUSHIDO TEAM11139 31:22 min/km03:08:13

550 NOEMI PEREZ 15-30 FEM 82 BUSHIDO TEAM11857 31:24 min/km03:08:26

551 MARIA SAVALL GIRAU 15-30 FEM 8312187 31:26 min/km03:08:41

552 IVAN ZALVE 15-30 MASC 129 BUSHIDO TEAM12165 31:29 min/km03:08:54

553 FELIPE LOPEZ ROMAN 15-30 MASC 130 BUSHIDO TEAM11623 31:29 min/km03:08:55

554 SILVIA ROYO PENARROYA 31-40 FEM 106 INDEPENDIENTE11971 31:32 min/km03:09:13

555 CRISTIAN QUEROL VILLARROYA 31-40 MASC 140 INDEPENDIENTE11916 31:32 min/km03:09:15

556 VICTOR PUIGCERVER QUIXAL 31-40 MASC 141 Just Fight11911 31:34 min/km03:09:29

557 SANDRA ZARAGOZA 15-30 FEM 84 INDEPENDIENTE12184 31:35 min/km03:09:33

558 JOSE MANUEL CARMONA PEREZ 31-40 MASC 142 Just Fight11179 31:36 min/km03:09:40

559 REBECA ULLASTRELL HERNANDEZ 31-40 FEM 107 INDEPENDIENTE12115 31:38 min/km03:09:49

560 CARLOS PLA MANEZ 41-50 MASC 63 somos guerrer@s11886 31:44 min/km03:10:27

561 TERESA ALAMAR MATEU 41-50 FEM 31 INDEPENDIENTE11012 31:47 min/km03:10:43

562 CECILIA MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ 41-50 FEM 32 INDEPENDIENTE11679 31:47 min/km03:10:46

563 YOLANDA MARTINEZ GIMENO 41-50 FEM 33 INDEPENDIENTE11676 31:48 min/km03:10:50

564 CRISTINA GARCIA PEREZ 31-40 FEM 108 JMFSPARTANS11431 31:54 min/km03:11:26

565 VERONICA MANES LAZARO 31-40 FEM 109 INDEPENDIENTE11639 32:00 min/km03:12:00

566 RAFAEL ALCARAZ-GARCIA PEREZ 31-40 MASC 143 JMFSPARTANS11021 32:00 min/km03:12:01

567 ANTONIO LENCERO GARCIA 31-40 MASC 144 JMFSPARTANS11595 32:00 min/km03:12:04

568 VIRGINIA DE SIMN 31-40 FEM 110 INDEPENDIENTE11273 32:01 min/km03:12:06

569 BEGONA TORRERO MONZON 41-50 FEM 34 JMFSPARTANS12093 32:02 min/km03:12:17

570 PATRI PAZOS SANCHEZ 41-50 FEM 35 INDEPENDIENTE11843 32:06 min/km03:12:40

571 JOAN GIMENO MARTINEZ 31-40 MASC 145 Las maravillas de O'Neil11464 32:07 min/km03:12:43

572 YAIZA GARCIA MENDEZ 15-30 FEM 85 Las maravillas de O'Neil11423 32:07 min/km03:12:44

573 TERESA GIMENO MARTINEZ 15-30 FEM 86 Las maravillas de O'Neil11463 32:07 min/km03:12:47

574 CINTIA ROCAMONDE MARTINEZ 15-30 FEM 87 INDEPENDIENTE11945 32:07 min/km03:12:47

575 ANNA PERALES CATALA 15-30 MASC 131 Les tres de La Ribera11853 32:08 min/km03:12:51

576 GEMMA PERALES CATALA 15-30 MASC 132 Les tres de La Ribera11852 32:08 min/km03:12:51

577 MARIA JOSE CATALA FONS 41-50 MASC 64 Les tres de La Ribera11203 32:08 min/km03:12:53

578 ESTEFANIA BELMAR SANCHEZ 31-40 FEM 111 Nosotros solo pasabamos por aqui11105 32:09 min/km03:12:57

579 RAMON MINGUEZ SAEZ 31-40 MASC 146 Paella Warriors11723 32:10 min/km03:13:02

580 ALEJANDRO ALONSO GONZALEZ 15-30 MASC 133 INDEPENDIENTE11033 32:11 min/km03:13:08

581 LAURA VANESSA FERNANDEZ RIVERA 31-40 FEM 112 INDEPENDIENTE11347 32:11 min/km03:13:09

582 ADRIAN CALVO GARCIA 15-30 MASC 134 INDEPENDIENTE11158 32:13 min/km03:13:19

583 PAULA SANCHEZ 15-30 FEM 88 Paella Warriors12007 32:13 min/km03:13:21

584 CARMELO VILLAR MENENDEZ 31-40 MASC 147 Paella Warriors12152 32:14 min/km03:13:24

585 CRISTINA ALONSO VERA 15-30 FEM 89 Paella Warriors11035 32:14 min/km03:13:27
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586 RUBEN GUERRERO PINTOR 31-40 MASC 148 Paella Warriors11516 32:14 min/km03:13:29

587 SERGIO MARTINEZ CAMPOY 31-40 MASC 149 Paella Warriors11666 32:15 min/km03:13:30

588 PALOMA RUIZ JIMENEZ 31-40 FEM 113 Paella Warriors11982 32:15 min/km03:13:33

589 CRISTINA PEREZ NAVARRO 31-40 FEM 114 Paella Warriors11868 32:15 min/km03:13:34

590 FRNACISCO JOSE ESPIN QUESADA 31-40 MASC 150 Paella Warriors11318 32:16 min/km03:13:38

591 FRANCISCO SALAS CANIZARES 31-40 MASC 151 Paella Warriors11995 32:17 min/km03:13:46

592 SONIA CORTES COMPANY 15-30 FEM 90 INDEPENDIENTE12170 32:22 min/km03:14:15

593 VERONICA LAHIGUERA MOLINA 31-40 FEM 115 INDEPENDIENTE11582 32:30 min/km03:15:00

594 VICENTE URENA FABUEL 31-40 MASC 152 Las maravillas de O'Neil12116 32:30 min/km03:15:01

595 JOSE PEDRO SALES 15-30 MASC 135 INDEPENDIENTE11845 32:31 min/km03:15:07

596 PEPI CARMONA SIMARRO 41-50 FEM 36 somos guerrer@s11180 32:32 min/km03:15:15

597 PACO BAENA ALARCON 31-40 MASC 153 somos guerrer@s11073 32:33 min/km03:15:18

598 OLGA CEBRIAN ROGER 31-40 FEM 116 somos guerrer@s11208 32:33 min/km03:15:18

599 KIKE GARCIA 41-50 MASC 6512195 32:33 min/km03:15:19

600 RAUL GINES GONZALEZ CHOVER 31-40 MASC 154 Las maravillas de O'Neil11491 32:33 min/km03:15:22

601 CARLES CASA PEREZ 31-40 MASC 155 somos guerrer@s11188 32:33 min/km03:15:22

602 AMPARO MARTINEZ FABUEL 41-50 FEM 37 Las maravillas de O'Neil11671 32:34 min/km03:15:27

603 AURORA TIMOTEO GUIRAO 31-40 FEM 117 No nos quedan fuerzas para rendirnos12086 32:34 min/km03:15:29

604 CONSO MARTINEZ CUBILLO 31-40 FEM 118 No nos quedan fuerzas para rendirnos11669 32:35 min/km03:15:31

605 DAVID BALLESTER NAVARRO 41-50 MASC 66 No nos quedan fuerzas para rendirnos11077 32:35 min/km03:15:33

606 MIRIAM GARCIA GRIMALDOS 31-40 FEM 119 No nos quedan fuerzas para rendirnos11416 32:35 min/km03:15:33

607 KATHERINE ESTRADA ARANCIBIA 31-40 FEM 120 No nos quedan fuerzas para rendirnos11323 32:37 min/km03:15:42

608 OSCAR ALBERTO ANDRES VANO 41-50 MASC 67 INDEPENDIENTE11044 32:37 min/km03:15:43

609 JUANMI PEREZ NUNEZ 31-40 MASC 156 INDEPENDIENTE11869 32:38 min/km03:15:49

610 AMALIA CORRECHER CALAP 31-40 FEM 12112196 32:40 min/km03:16:02

611 MÂª BLANCA VALERO MALLO 41-50 FEM 38 JMFSPARTANS12126 32:42 min/km03:16:14

612 PATRICIA CASTELLANO GUILLEN 15-30 FEM 91 INDEPENDIENTE11198 32:46 min/km03:16:37

613 IRENE CORRECHER CALAP 15-30 FEM 92 INDEPENDIENTE11245 32:48 min/km03:16:50

614 SAMANTA RODRIGUEZ JIMENEZ 31-40 FEM 122 INDEPENDIENTE11954 32:48 min/km03:16:50

615 MANU ASENSIO 15-30 MASC 136 INDEPENDIENTE11064 32:49 min/km03:16:57

616 RUBEN HERRERA FERNANDEZ 31-40 MASC 157 INDEPENDIENTE11539 32:49 min/km03:16:57

617 PATRICIA QUILEZ TORTOSA 31-40 FEM 123 Nosotros solo pasabamos por aqui11917 32:59 min/km03:17:56

618 FRANCISCO SERRANO DE LA CRUZ TORRIJOS 31-40 MASC 158 Nosotros solo pasabamos por aqui12048 33:00 min/km03:18:00

619 VERONICA FUENTES PINARDELL 15-30 FEM 93 INDEPENDIENTE11381 33:00 min/km03:18:04

620 ANA MARIA QUIXAL ORERO 15-30 FEM 94 Robyn Fitness Studio11919 33:09 min/km03:18:58

621 ALMUDENA PULIDO PEREZ 15-30 FEM 95 Iron Body11915 33:12 min/km03:19:15

622 BERNARDO ROMERO PINAR 41-50 MASC 68 somos guerrer@s11964 33:13 min/km03:19:22

623 BEGONA FONT POLA 41-50 FEM 39 somos guerrer@s11374 33:13 min/km03:19:22

624 PAULA PULIDO PEREZ 15-30 FEM 96 Iron Body11914 33:14 min/km03:19:28

625 LUZ MARIA REDO MONTSERRAT 41-50 FEM 40 Sport&Nature11928 33:15 min/km03:19:35

626 ESTHER GRUESO CORTINA 15-30 FEM 97 JMFSPARTANS11511 33:16 min/km03:19:39

627 TONI BARRERA FERRER 41-50 MASC 69 JMFSPARTANS11091 33:17 min/km03:19:42

628 CARLA OTS SEBASTIAN 15-30 FEM 98 Car Team11817 33:18 min/km03:19:50

629 JAVIER ARCE MORENO 15-30 MASC 137 Car Team11058 33:18 min/km03:19:50

630 JOSE MANUEL PINA TORREGROSA 31-40 MASC 159 Nosotros solo pasabamos por aqui11882 33:18 min/km03:19:51
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631 PAULA CARANANA PINAZO 15-30 FEM 99 JMFSPARTANS11175 33:19 min/km03:19:57

632 SUSANA SANZ SANZ 31-40 FEM 124 INDEPENDIENTE12032 33:21 min/km03:20:08

633 VERONICA GONZALEZ SANZ 31-40 FEM 125 JMFSPARTANS11499 33:22 min/km03:20:13

634 MARINA PARRA GARCIA + 51 FEM 2 JMFSPARTANS11830 33:32 min/km03:21:14

635 PABLO MARTINEZ SANZ 31-40 MASC 160 INDEPENDIENTE11697 33:35 min/km03:21:32

636 ALICIA CLEMENTE FOLGADO 41-50 FEM 41 JMFSPARTANS11222 33:35 min/km03:21:33

637 AMPARO GONZALEZ CARRASCO 31-40 FEM 126 INDEPENDIENTE11489 33:35 min/km03:21:34

638 ANTONIO ESTEVE RAMIREZ 41-50 MASC 70 Tomaca Diesel Team (TDT)11322 33:37 min/km03:21:42

639 AMPARO FACILA CARO 41-50 FEM 42 INDEPENDIENTE11329 33:37 min/km03:21:44

640 PALOMA CHASTEL 15-30 FEM 100 INDEPENDIENTE11218 33:37 min/km03:21:46

641 FRANCISCO JAVIER FERRERO MOLERO 15-30 MASC 138 INDEPENDIENTE11359 33:37 min/km03:21:46

642 ADRIAN FERNANDEZ REDONDO 15-30 MASC 139 Los que van morir te saludan11346 33:38 min/km03:21:49

643 JESUS MARTIN 31-40 MASC 161 JMFSPARTANS11657 33:39 min/km03:21:54

644 YOLANDA BOBUELOBO BAPORI 31-40 FEM 127 JMFSPARTANS11124 33:39 min/km03:21:58

645 LORENA LOPEZ GARCIA 15-30 FEM 101 SUPER NENAS11611 33:39 min/km03:21:59

646 MONICA ELIO CLOS 41-50 FEM 43 Los que van morir te saludan11305 33:41 min/km03:22:07

647 JUAN CARLOS RIOS BOUZAS 31-40 MASC 162 Los que van morir te saludan11937 33:41 min/km03:22:08

648 ANA MARTI-BELDA BERTOLIN 31-40 FEM 128 INDEPENDIENTE11656 33:41 min/km03:22:09

649 NATALIA VICENTE PEREZ 31-40 FEM 129 INDEPENDIENTE12140 33:42 min/km03:22:14

650 DAVID GARCIA GARCIA 31-40 MASC 163 CALIS-TEAM VALENCIA11413 33:42 min/km03:22:17

651 ARANTXA VILLAGRA GARCIA 31-40 FEM 130 INDEPENDIENTE12147 33:42 min/km03:22:17

652 PATRICIA VILLALON GOMEZ 31-40 FEM 131 Los que van morir te saludan12151 33:43 min/km03:22:18

653 CARLOS CUCARELLA FURIO 41-50 MASC 71 Los que van morir te saludan11258 33:43 min/km03:22:21

654 IGNACIO PENA OBIOL + 51 MASC 4 INDEPENDIENTE11850 33:43 min/km03:22:22

655 JULIAN RODENAS COTILLAS 15-30 MASC 140 INDEPENDIENTE11949 33:44 min/km03:22:25

656 FERNANDO ESTELLES BARBER 31-40 MASC 164 INDEPENDIENTE11320 33:45 min/km03:22:35

657 EDUARDO DIEZ RODRIGUEZ 41-50 MASC 72 INDEPENDIENTE11288 33:46 min/km03:22:40

658 CLAUDIA POBLETE LAGOS 31-40 FEM 132 JMFSPARTANS11888 33:46 min/km03:22:40

659 JUAN MIGUEL FERNANDEZ AVALOS 31-40 MASC 165 Los que van morir te saludan11336 33:47 min/km03:22:42

660 AVI AZNAR COGOLLOS 31-40 FEM 133 INDEPENDIENTE11070 33:47 min/km03:22:43

661 YAEL BENMERGUI RODRIGUEZ 41-50 FEM 44 INDEPENDIENTE11113 33:47 min/km03:22:45

662 DIANA GALLEGO GARCIA 31-40 FEM 134 INDEPENDIENTE11389 33:48 min/km03:22:49

663 SUSANA ORTIZ GOMEZ 41-50 FEM 45 CALIS-TEAM VALENCIA11811 33:49 min/km03:22:55

664 LARISSA MOLINA BENMERGUI 15-30 FEM 102 INDEPENDIENTE11731 33:50 min/km03:23:04

665 CORAL PASTOR REDONDO 15-30 FEM 103 Los que van morir te saludan11837 33:50 min/km03:23:04

666 NATALIA ROS TORRES 31-40 FEM 135 Los que van morir te saludan11965 33:50 min/km03:23:05

667 ALFREDO MOLINA BENMERGUI 15-30 MASC 141 INDEPENDIENTE11730 33:51 min/km03:23:09

668 IRINA PERETE OROZCO 31-40 FEM 136 INDEPENDIENTE11855 33:52 min/km03:23:14

669 SOLANGE DOS SANTOS TORRES 15-30 FEM 104 INDEPENDIENTE11301 33:53 min/km03:23:23

670 NEREA PASTOR REDONDO 15-30 FEM 105 Los que van morir te saludan11838 33:56 min/km03:23:37

671 RAQUEL GOMEZ REQUENA 15-30 FEM 106 Los que van morir te saludan11476 33:56 min/km03:23:39

672 JOSE MANUEL FERNANDEZ NAVARRO 31-40 MASC 166 JMFSPARTANS11345 33:57 min/km03:23:44

673 JOSE ANTONIO BLASCO CALATAYUD 41-50 MASC 73 JMFSPARTANS11122 33:58 min/km03:23:48

674 PATRICIO GUTIERREZ ORTEGA 31-40 MASC 167 JMFSPARTANS11528 34:00 min/km03:24:02

675 ROBERTO PEREZ MUNOZ 15-30 MASC 142 INDEPENDIENTE11867 34:01 min/km03:24:10

15 of 16Página

info@sportrun.es- +34 665 674 654
www.sportrun.es



Categoría P. Cat Equipo T. Neto RitmoPos Nombre Dorsal

TANDAS 6K
DESAFIO DE GUERREROS VALENCIA 2019

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

676 DAVID MINAYA MERLOS 31-40 MASC 168 Iron Body11722 34:04 min/km03:24:27

677 RUBEN PEIRO MOLINA 15-30 MASC 143 Iron Body11847 34:07 min/km03:24:46

678 ALFONSO MONFORT GURREA 41-50 MASC 74 Sport&Nature11739 34:07 min/km03:24:47

679 JORDI BEL GILABERT 31-40 MASC 169 Sport&Nature11097 34:10 min/km03:25:05

680 ELOI MARTI ROSO 15-30 MASC 144 Sport&Nature11655 34:11 min/km03:25:06

681 ALBERT AYZA PALAU 15-30 MASC 145 Sport&Nature11328 34:11 min/km03:25:09

682 MIRIAM GRANDE VEGA 15-30 FEM 107 Sport&Nature11504 34:12 min/km03:25:13

683 LILIANA SALAZAR GONZALEZ 15-30 FEM 108 Sport&Nature11997 34:13 min/km03:25:20

684 JORGE VINAJA BERNAL 15-30 MASC 146 Sport&Nature12156 34:13 min/km03:25:22

685 MARTA MUNOZ MONEDERO 15-30 FEM 109 SUPER NENAS11775 34:14 min/km03:25:25

686 SERGIO ARANGO FERNANDEZ + 51 MASC 5 CALIS-TEAM VALENCIA11056 34:20 min/km03:26:01

687 SUSANA PENA GONZALEZ 41-50 FEM 46 CALIS-TEAM VALENCIA11848 34:21 min/km03:26:08

688 CAROLINA MORENO PASTOR 15-30 FEM 110 SUPER NENAS11761 34:29 min/km03:26:56

689 LUCIA ORTEGA PEREZ DE VILLAR 15-30 FEM 111 INDEPENDIENTE11807 34:38 min/km03:27:52

690 ALEJANDRO GUILLEM ORTIZ 15-30 MASC 147 RIVFITSTUDIO11518 35:04 min/km03:30:29

691 ARMANDO HERNANDEZ PORTO 31-40 MASC 170 SpartanTeam11534 35:06 min/km03:30:37

692 GEMA SELMA CLERIGUES 31-40 FEM 137 SpartanTeam12042 35:06 min/km03:30:39

693 M. ALEXANDRA HERMOSILLA SEMIKINA 31-40 FEM 138 SpartanTeam11531 35:06 min/km03:30:40

694 CONSUELO HERNANDIZ ARROYO 41-50 FEM 47 SpartanTeam11535 35:07 min/km03:30:43

695 MARIA JOSE HERNANDIZ ARROYO 41-50 FEM 48 SpartanTeam11536 35:08 min/km03:30:48

696 JACOBO RIOS HITA 31-40 MASC 171 Castellegonarios11938 35:11 min/km03:31:07

697 ROSA VICENTE ROBRES 31-40 FEM 139 Castellegonarios12141 35:11 min/km03:31:08

698 ANA CACERES ALVAREZ 31-40 FEM 140 Castellegonarios11150 35:11 min/km03:31:09

699 PATRICIA SERRANO PERALES 15-30 FEM 112 Castellegonarios12051 35:11 min/km03:31:09

700 MARTA FERNANDEZ CARRILLO 31-40 FEM 141 United for Growth11338 35:14 min/km03:31:28

701 BEATRIZ MORA GIMENEZ 31-40 FEM 142 United for Growth11746 35:19 min/km03:31:59

702 JACEK SZYMANSKI 15-30 MASC 148 INDEPENDIENTE12073 35:23 min/km03:32:20

703 AGNIESZKA WYSZOGRODZKA 15-30 FEM 113 INDEPENDIENTE12164 35:23 min/km03:32:22

704 CINTIA RODRIGUEZ ZACARES 15-30 FEM 114 INDEPENDIENTE11957 35:48 min/km03:34:50

705 PATRICIA ARANDA MUNOZ 15-30 FEM 115 INDEPENDIENTE11054 35:48 min/km03:34:53

706 SARA MANZANOS FERNANDEZ 15-30 FEM 116 INDEPENDIENTE11641 36:11 min/km03:37:06

707 ISAAC RUIZ GARNELO 15-30 MASC 149 INDEPENDIENTE11978 36:13 min/km03:37:19

708 CRISTINA DOMENECH ACEBRON 15-30 FEM 117 INDEPENDIENTE11291 36:24 min/km03:38:26

709 PABLO JIMENEZ JIMENEZ 15-30 MASC 150 INDEPENDIENTE11572 36:33 min/km03:39:21

710 SANTIAGO SALMERON LOPEZ 15-30 MASC 151 INDEPENDIENTE12001 36:33 min/km03:39:22

711 DANIEL SALMERON LOPEZ 15-30 MASC 152 INDEPENDIENTE12000 36:34 min/km03:39:24

712 IRENE DIEZ ARTIGAO 15-30 FEM 118 United for Growth11287 36:35 min/km03:39:30

713 JAVIER PEDRAJAS MARTINEZ 15-30 MASC 153 United for Growth11844 36:35 min/km03:39:31

714 ESTEFANIA MARTINEZ ORTIZ 15-30 FEM 119 INDEPENDIENTE11690 36:36 min/km03:39:39

715 CARMEN MONASOR BLESA 15-30 FEM 120 United for Growth11735 36:52 min/km03:41:16

716 REBECA VALERO NUNEZ 15-30 FEM 121 INDEPENDIENTE12127 36:54 min/km03:41:28

717 CRISTOBAL MARTINEZ LIZAN 15-30 MASC 154 INDEPENDIENTE11682 36:55 min/km03:41:31

718 JOSE MARIA GONZALEZ 41-50 MASC 75 Club de campo k711488 42:21 min/km04:14:10

719 CARLA GARCIA 15-30 FEM 122 BUSHIDO TEAM11401 52:35 min/km05:15:30

720 IRENE DEL MORAL GRAU 15-30 FEM 123 JMFSPARTANS11275 55:28 min/km05:32:53
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